
Hatia - New Delhi Special Fare  Amrit Kalash Yatra Special/08857X - Exp - SER 
HTE/Hatia to NDLS/New Delhi 

26h 45m - 1315 km - 9 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HTE Hatia 20:15 0 1 0 28 650 SER
2 RNC Ranchi Junction 20:30 20:50 20m 0 1 7 55 629 SER
3 MURI Muri Junction 21:55 22:00 5m 0 1 67 58 251 SER
4 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 22:55 23:00 5m 0 1 120 30 241 SER
5 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 00:05 00:10 5m 2 152 86 235 ECR
6 KQR Koderma Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 0 2 245 39 397 ECR
7 GAYA Gaya Junction 03:20 03:25 5m 0 2 323 49 109 ECR
8 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
07:35 07:55 20m 2 528 42 79 ECR

9 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

11:35 11:55 20m 0 2 681 86 97 NCR

10 CNB Kanpur Central 14:10 14:20 10m 0 2 875 51 127 NCR
11 NDLS New Delhi 23:00 0 2 1315 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (16:14)

Aug 28 2024 (16:14)

1

1


